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Bowler
Boresch, Lennie
Klosin, Mike
Steelsmith, Rick
Painter, Kerry
Turner, Greg
Contreras, Toby
Shequin, Mike
McCordic, Pete
Kretzer, Brian

. Thomas, Pete
. Burkett, John
. Peters, Darron
. Richgels/Mickelso
. Eales, Warren

. Brazeau, Brian
. Knoblauch, Jim
. Anderson, Jerry
. Cirigliano, Dave
. Baker/Dias

. McCordic, Paul
. Kanada, Mike

. Britton, Jeff

. Rice, Rob

. DeBenedetta, John Las Vegas, NV
. Mickelson, Harry Yakima, WA
. Dias, Mike

. Schissler, Ricky

. Sevous, Ernest

. Wiley, Terry

. Mazzulla, Mark
. Renteria, Paul

. Keane, Chris

. Cooper, Brian

. Petrovich, Joe

. Washburn, Dave
. Goldstein, Joe

. Shirwindt, Les

. Jamison, Jeff

. Blatchford, Don
. Nelson, Warren

South Point Senior Shootout
Championship Final Standings

Hometown
Kenosha, WI
Windham, NH
Wichita, KS
Henderson, NV
Lanham, MD
Raytown, MO
DeBary, FL
Katy, TX
Kettering, OH
Oklahoma City, OK
Southlake, TX
Temecula, CA
Oregon, WI
Chandler, AZ
Ocala, FL
Waukesha, WI
Smithton, IL
Phoenix, AZ
Henderson, NV
Sugarland, TX
Camarillo, CA
Kennewick, WA
Sunnyside, WA

Lafayette, CO
Brighton, CO
Columbus, OH
Vienna, VA
Brentwood, CA
Boulder City, NV
Cape Coral, FL
Henderson, NV
Tracy, CA

Las Vegas, NV
San Bruno, CA
Las Vegas, NV
Boulder City, NV
Santa Monica, CA
Hemet, CA

Saturday, November 19, 2016 11:25 AM

Earnings
$5,000.00
$3,250.00
$2,250.00
$1,500.00
$1,250.00
$1,000.00
$950.00
$900.00
$875.00
$850.00
$825.00
$800.00
$775.00
$750.00
$725.00
$700.00
$675.00
$650.00
$625.00
$600.00
$575.00
$550.00
$525.00
$500.00
$375.00
$375.00
$375.00
$325.00
$300.00
$295.00
$290.00
$285.00
$280.00
$275.00
$270.00
$265.00
$260.00
$255.00
$250.00
$250.00

Bowler Hometown Earnings

SS. Staikoff, Ted Black Hawk, SD  $250.00

SS. Hewlett, Bill Las Vegas, NV $250.00
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